
NUNEATON AND DISTRICT SCHOOLS’ FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION 
Please note: these are subject to change and cup games may be added. If there is a cup game, a text will 

be sent out with dates and locations. 

 

UNDER 16 
Thursday 13th September (H) 

At Higham Lane       At Kingsbury 
Polesworth        Ash Green 
St Thomas More       Nicholas Chamberlaine 
Queen Elizabeth 

 
 

Wednesday 3rd October (A) 
At Queen Elizabeth      At Polesworth 
Nicholas Chamberlaine       Higham Lane 
St Thomas More       Kingsbury 
         Ash Green 

 
 

Thursday 18th October (A) 
At Nicholas Chamberlaine     At Ash Green 
Kingsbury        Polesworth 
Higham lane        St Thomas More 
Queen Elizabeth 
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UNDER 15 
Thursday 20th September (A) 

At Nicholas Chamberlaine      At Higham Lane 
Ash Green         Etone 
Kingsbury         Hartshill 
St Thomas More        Polesworth 
Nuneaton Academy 
 

Wednesday 10th October (A) 

At St Thomas More       At Polesworth 
Nicholas Chamberlaine       Etone 
Higham Lane        Ash Green 
Hartshill         Kingsbury 
          Nuneaton Academy 
 

Thursday 25th October (A) 
At Nicholas Chamberlaine      At Higham Lane 
Etone          Ash Green 
Polesworth         Kingsbury 
St Thomas More        Hartshill 
          Nuneaton Academy 
 

Thursday 7th March (A) 
At St Thomas More       At Polesworth 
Etone          Nicholas Chamberlaine 
Hartshill         Higham Lane 
Ash Green         Kingsbury 
          Nuneaton Academy 
 

 
Wednesday 27th March (A) 

At Nicholas Chamberlaine      At Higham Lane 
Hartshill         St Thomas More 
Kingsbury         Ash Green 
Etone          Polesworth 
Nuneaton Academy 
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UNDER 14 
Wednesday 26th September (A) 

At Ash Green    At Etone    At Hartshill 
Higham Lane    Kingsbury    Nicholas Chamberlaine 
Polesworth     Queen Elizabeth   St Thomas More 
 

Thursday 11th October (H) 

At Higham Lane    At Kingsbury   At Nicholas Chamberlaine 

Etone      Ash Green    Polesworth 
Hartshill     St Thomas More   Queen Elizabeth 
 
 

Wednesday 27th February (A) 
At Polesworth    At Queen Elizabeth  At St Thomas More 
Etone      Higham Lane   Ash Green 
Kingsbury     Nicholas Chamberlaine  Hartshill 
 

Thursday 14th March (A) 
At Hartshill     At Etone    At Ash Green 
Polesworth     St Thomas More   Higham Lane 
Queen Elizabeth    Nicholas Chamberlaine  Kingsbury 

 
Thursday 28th March (H) 

At St Thomas More   At Kingsbury   At Queen Elizabeth 
Higham Lane    Hartshill    Ash Green 
Polesworth     Nicholas Chamberline  Etone 
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UNDER 13 
Wednesday 19th September (A) 

At Ash Green     At Etone   At Higham Lane 
Hartshill      Kingsbury   Nuneaton Academy 
Nicholas Chamberlaine    Polesworth   Queen Elizabeth 

St Thomas More 
 

Thursday 4th October (A) 

At St Thomas More    At Hartshill   At Polesworth 
Nicholas Chamberlaine    Higham Lane  Ash Green 
Kingsbury      Etone    Nuneaton Academy 
           Queen Elizabeth 

 
Thursday 28th February (H) 

At Queen Elizabeth    At Kingsbury  At Nicholas Chamberlain 
St Thomas More     Ash Green   Higham Lane 
Hartshill      Nuneaton Academy Polesworth 
           Etone 
 

Wednesday 13th March (A) 
At Nuneaton Academy    At Etone   At Polesworth 
Higham Lane     St Thomas More  Queen Elizabeth 
Nicholas Chamberlaine    Ash Green   Hartshill 
           Kingsbury 
 

Wednesday 3rd April (A) 
At St Thomas More    At Queen Elizabeth At Ash Green 
Hartshill       Nicholas Chamberlaine Kingsbury 
Nuneaton Academy    Polesworth   Higham Lane 
Etone
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UNDER 12 
Thursday 27th September (A) 

At Ash Green    At Higham Lane   At Polesworth 
Etone      Kingsbury    Queen Elizabeth 
Hartshill     Nicholas Chamberlaine  St Thomas More 
 

Wednesday 17th October (A) 

At Nicholas Chamberlaine  At Queen Elizabeth  At Hartshill 
Ash Green     Etone     Higham Lane 
Polesworth     Kingsbury    St Thomas More 
 

Wednesday 6th March (H) 
At Etone     At Kingsbury   At Higham Lane 
Polesworth     Ash Green    Queen Elizabeth 
St Thomas More    Hartshill    Nicholas Chamberlaine 

 
Thursday 21st March (A) 

At Nicholas Chamberlaine  At Polesworth   At Queen Elizabeth  
Etone      Higham Lane   Ash Green  
Hartshill     Kingsbury    St Thomas More 

 
Thursday 4th April (H) 

At Ash Green    At Hartshill    At Kingsbury 
Etone      Polesworth    Nicholas Chamberlaine 
Higham Lane    Queen Elizabeth   St Thomas More 


